
First Name Last Name Exhibitor ID (see label on folder)County Exhibitor Date of Birth 4-H Age as of Jan. 1
Sara Cooper 1016 Perry 1/3/2000 16-18 (Senior)
Jenna Siegel 465 Marion 1/18/2000 16-18 (Senior)
Travis Durst 1030 miami 1/28/2000 16-18 (Senior)
Zavi Vansickle 2315 Perry 2/1/2000 16-18 (Senior)
dakota Zurface 804 clinton 2/2/2000 16-18 (Senior)
GRANT KAFFENBARGER 1891 CLARK 2/17/2000 16-18 (Senior)
Lindsay Weickert 2946 Sandusky 2/19/2000 16-18 (Senior)
Kayla Barker 2018 Morrow 3/5/2000 16-18 (Senior) 9
rebecca scholl 182 union 3/6/2000 16-18 (Senior)

Kylie Banister 1533 Fulton 4/8/2000 16-18 (Senior)
Whitney Miller 478 Holmes 4/12/2000 16-18 (Senior)
Bryan Miller 561 Miami 4/18/2000 16-18 (Senior)
Kasi Payton 2006 Fayette 4/27/2000 16-18 (Senior)
Madison Curless 3302 Clinton 5/9/2000 16-18 (Senior)
Mykenzie Snyder 3070 Ashland 4/19/2000
Paisley Russell 3098 Athens 6/6/2000 16-18 (Senior)
Kirstyn Pickenpaugh 1253 Noble 6/17/2000 16-18 (Senior) 8

sofia zampino 106 geauga 7/6/2000 16-18 (Senior)
Jordan Williamson 1974 Highland 7/12/2000 16-18 (Senior)
Kasey Kite 2004 Champaign 7/25/2000 16-18 (Senior)
Micayla McClure 2144 Hamilton 8/11/2000 16-18 (Senior)
Haylee Henry 1910 Madison 8/20/2000 16-18 (Senior)
austin fourman 2405 darke 9/21/2000 16-18 (Senior)
Austin Rolfe 1691 Clinton 10/3/2000 16-18 (Senior)
Cheyenne Heffner 1766 Mahoning 10/10/2000 16-18 (Senior) 8

Elizabeth Heintz 819 Auglaize 10/28/2000 16-18 (Senior)
Bryce Metz 2485 Shelby 10/29/2000 16-18 (Senior)
Rachael Whitely 3123 Portage 11/10/2000 16-18 (Senior)
Matthew Butterfield 429 Butler 11/10/2000 16-18 (Senior)
Jack Shell 1215 Miami 12/18/2000 16-18 (Senior)
Kelsie Williams 1247 Crawford 12/27/2000 16-18 (Senior)
Cyndi Stewart 2591 Belmont 12/27/2000 16-18 (Senior)
Ron Stewart 3157 Belmont 12/27/2000 16-18 (Senior) 8

kendra keener 1249 Wayne 1/9/2001 16-18 (Senior)
Madelyn Harrison 1275 Butler 1/11/2001 16-18 (Senior)
izabelle cacioppo 2763 guernsey 1/23/2001 16-18 (Senior)
Dalton Bull 1808 Greene 1/24/2001 16-18 (Senior)
Ayden Adams 18 Union 1/29/2001 16-18 (Senior)
Megan Fisher 2137 Hancock 1/30/2001 16-18 (Senior)
Shelby Morehead 2244 Portage 2/12/2001 16-18 (Senior)
Elliott Lloyd 96 Van Wert 3/26/2001 16-18 (Senior) 8

Wesley Hatfield 2300 Muskingum 4/20/2001 16-18 (Senior)
Ella Sprang 269 Holmes 4/20/2001 16-18 (Senior)
Kylie O'Brien 2052 Wood 5/9/2001 16-18 (Senior)
Trenton Overmyer 187 Ottawa 5/15/2001 16-18 (Senior)
Lana Grover 1055 Highland 5/19/2001 16-18 (Senior)
Destiny Trefz 1828 Highland 5/28/2001 16-18 (Senior)
Shelby Lewis 72 Stark 6/5/2001 16-18 (Senior)
ryan michael 2224 montgomery 6/8/2001 16-18 (Senior) 9
Trevor Woodruff 188 Champaign 6/9/2001 16-18 (Senior)

morgan price 3068 seneca 7/1/2001 16-18 (Senior)
Brandon Bremke 316 Lorain 7/30/2001 16-18 (Senior)
blake scholl 3314 darke 8/1/2001 16-18 (Senior)
Lena Steele 284 Fayette 8/8/2001 16-18 (Senior)
Mason Snyder 2129 Clinton 8/13/2001 16-18 (Senior)
Jaxsen Wentz 576 Fulton 9/15/2001 16-18 (Senior)
MALLORY GOODBAR 1564 CLARK 9/17/2001 16-18 (Senior)
Caleb Minner 2506 Muskingum 10/2/2001 16-18 (Senior) 9

Kathryn Crowe 1520 Montgomery 10/9/2001
Kole Vollrath 2039 Clark 10/11/2001 16-18 (Senior)
Jennifer Bittner 2800 Butler 11/1/2001 16-18 (Senior)
KAYLA SCOTT 1523 TUSCARAWAS 11/3/2001 16-18 (Senior)
Joel Clark 1226 Clark 11/26/2001 16-18 (Senior)
Addison Wood 2336 Crawford 12/3/2001 16-18 (Senior)
Bailee Rumpler 2416 Butler 12/7/2001 16-18 (Senior)
victoria johnson 3273 clark 12/13/2001 16-18 (Senior) 8

Alyssa Carter 383 Warren 1/4/2002 16-18 (Senior)



First Name Last Name Exhibitor ID (see label on folder)County Exhibitor Date of Birth 4-H Age as of Jan. 1
Nolan Barney 3082 Lucas 1/27/2002 16-18 (Senior)
Aidan Malone 654 Fairfeild 2/11/2002 16-18 (Senior)
Dakota Warnimont 2594 Putnam 2/25/2002 16-18 (Senior)
summer oaks 1610 shelby 3/24/2002 16-18 (Senior)
Gavin Burke 498 Knox 4/29/2002 16-18 (Senior)
Alexander Knouff 740 Shelby 5/1/2002 16-18 (Senior)
Tyler Warner 88 Sandusky 5/6/2002 16-18 (Senior)
Lindsey Dore 2947 Delaware 5/7/2002 16-18 (Senior) 9

Conner Smock 2584 Shelby 5/30/2002 16-18 (Senior)
Taylor Hannan 3228 wood 6/11/2002 16-18 (Senior)
Hannah Swensen 2738 Clark 6/18/2002 16-18 (Senior)
Mallory Liles 2114 Auglaize 6/24/2002 16-18 (Senior)
DEAN KAFFENBARGER 1820 CLARK 7/8/2002 16-18 (Senior)
RILEY PHILLIPS 641 TRUMBULL 7/24/2002 16-18 (Senior)
carson klingel 1752 marion 8/5/2002 16-18 (Senior) 7

Gavin Lochard 2701 Darke 8/10/2002 16-18 (Senior)
Natalie Darner 2163 Butler 8/21/2002 16-18 (Senior)
Iris Ruhenkamp 1489 Shelby 8/29/2002 16-18 (Senior)
Samantha Baldridge 1601 Putnam 9/14/2002 16-18 (Senior)
Alexis Rolfe 1657 Clinton 9/17/2002 16-18 (Senior)
Austin Hunker 387 Huron 9/21/2002 16-18 (Senior)
Gracie McHenry 1884 Clark 9/23/2002 16-18 (Senior) 7

Emily Scholl 3316 Darke 9/25/2002 16-18 (Senior)
Leah Scholl 3315 Drake 9/25/2002 16-18 (Senior)
zachary kirker 3287 brown 10/23/2002 16-18 (Senior)
Lauren Butterfield 420 Butler 11/5/2002 16-18 (Senior)
jeff king 56 Fairfield 11/22/2002 16-18 (Senior)
Riley Wendt 3276 Union County 12/4/2002 16-18 (Senior)
Emily Hemphill 2654 Mahoning 12/20/2002 16-18 (Senior)
Katie Sprang 2864 Holmes 12/23/2002 16-18 (Senior) 8

Kendra Marty 2875 Wayne 1/30/2003 12-15 (Intermediate)
Rebekah Carr 1309 Wayne 2/6/2003 12-15 (Intermediate)
madison abt 1560 clinton 2/7/2003 12-15 (Intermediate)
rafferty cacioppo 3126 guernsey 2/13/2003 12-15 (Intermediate)
hunter simers 1209 washington 3/7/2003 12-15 (Intermediate)
Lilly Rees 2939 Gallia 3/8/2003 12-15 (Intermediate) 6

Gracee Stewart 839 Clinton 3/11/2003 12-15 (Intermediate)
Bailey Dusseau 2420 Ottawa 4/14/2003 12-15 (Intermediate)
Evan Banister 1868  Fulton 4/8/2003
Emma Leggett 826 Tuscarawas 5/3/2003 12-15 (Intermediate)
Riley Stull 2209 Wayne 6/6/2003 12-15 (Intermediate)
Destiny Reed 2627 Pickaway 6/12/2003 12-15 (Intermediate)
halle morehead 688 portage 6/13/2003 12-15 (Intermediate) 7

Krystian Graber 921 Wayne 6/21/2003 12-15 (Intermediate)
Morgan Gerhart 346 Wayne 7/5/2003 12-15 (Intermediate)
Madelyn Fearon 1274 Darke 7/15/2003 12-15 (Intermediate)
Destiny LaFever 1441 Ashland 7/20/2003 12-15 (Intermediate)
Liam Shellhouse 2936 Wyandot 8/12/2003 12-15 (Intermediate)
KYLAN KNAPP 516 FAYETTE 10/10/2003 12-15 (Intermediate)
Grant Dunaway 686 Butler 10/11/2003 12-15 (Intermediate) 7

megan hancock 976 Defiance 10/17/2003 12-15 (Intermediate)
Allison Fortney 1669 Seneca 11/12/2003 12-15 (Intermediate)
Lauren Lynn 2065 Portage 11/26/2003 12-15 (Intermediate)
Avery Stump 1696 Wyandot 12/9/2003
Sydney Overmyer 185 Ottawa 12/10/2003 12-15 (Intermediate)
Bryce Hoffman 47 Puttman 12/20/2003 12-15 (Intermediate) 6

LAUREN PHILLIPS 630 TRUMBULL 1/7/2004 12-15 (Intermediate)
Luke Spracklen 2971 Clark 1/15/2004 12-15 (Intermediate)
Logan Lynn 2956 Portage 1/23/2004 12-15 (Intermediate)
Ruth Coe 1597 Fayette 1/28/2004 12-15 (Intermediate)
Evan Henry 1869 clark 2/25/2004 12-15 (Intermediate)
John LaFountain 2811 Ottawa 2/27/2004 12-15 (Intermediate)
Luke Jennings 1271 Clermont 3/11/2004 12-15 (Intermediate)
justin michael 1984 montgomery 3/17/2004 12-15 (Intermediate)
Kyleigh Hatfield 2049 Muskingum 3/18/2004 12-15 (Intermediate) 9

Wade Parrish 1063 Williams 5/3/2004 12-15 (Intermediate)



First Name Last Name Exhibitor ID (see label on folder)County Exhibitor Date of Birth 4-H Age as of Jan. 1
Kirklend Helsel 159 Muskingum 5/18/2004 12-15 (Intermediate)
Patrick George 1000 Perry 5/23/2004 12-15 (Intermediate)
Kaia Johnson 2844 Licking 6/7/2004 12-15 (Intermediate)
Darby Welbaum 1345 Miami 6/10/2004 12-15 (Intermediate)
makenah rohr 1563 stark 6/15/2004 12-15 (Intermediate)
Mason Quick 2128 Union 6/16/2004 12-15 (Intermediate) 7

John Smock 2813 Shelby 7/6/2004 12-15 (Intermediate)
lilly henney 168 delaware 7/10/2004 12-15 (Intermediate)
Zander Ivey 3290 Fayette 7/23/2004 12-15 (Intermediate)
hope hall 505 union 8/10/2004 12-15 (Intermediate)
Lexi Krause 2933 Butler 8/17/2004 12-15 (Intermediate)
Kam Utendorf 900 Putnam 8/18/2004 12-15 (Intermediate)
Mitch King 66 Fairfield 8/26/2004 12-15 (Intermediate)
ethan morrison 3310 madison 8/29/2006 12-15 (Intermediate) 8

sable ruhenkamp 1599 shelby 9/23/2004 12-15 (Intermediate)
Payton Pryor 2190 highland 10/1/2004 12-15 (Intermediate)
OWEN O'BRIEN 1580 LOGAN 10/12/2004 12-15 (Intermediate)
Maggie Presnell 1277 Noble 10/14/2004 12-15 (Intermediate)
annette augustine 1381 ashland 10/21/2004 12-15 (Intermediate)
Sadie Holman 1600 Licking 11/11/2004 12-15 (Intermediate)
Kelsey Vollrath 2030 Clark 11/21/2004 12-15 (Intermediate)
marisa mcfarland 1282 muskingum 12/21/2004 12-15 (Intermediate) 8

Carson Curless 3303 Clinton 1/14/2005 12-15 (Intermediate)
molly clark 3059 darke 1/24/2005 12-15 (Intermediate)
Grayden Sproull 1894 Harrison 2/13/2005 12-15 (Intermediate)
david rumpler 2611 butler 2/25/2005 12-15 (Intermediate)
Devon Snyder 1830 Clinton 2/26/2005 12-15 (Intermediate)
Jaden Snyder 1940 Clinton 2/26/2005 12-15 (Intermediate)
Lance Yoder 1259 Tusacarwas 3/3/2005 12-15 (Intermediate)
Rylan Luyster 1090 Belmont 3/22/2005 12-15 (Intermediate) 8

Lana Montgomery 2916 Wyandot 3/29/2005 12-15 (Intermediate)
Brant Metz 2454 Shelby 3/30/2005 12-15 (Intermediate)
Isaiah Morrison 3309 Madison 4/10/2005
Jacob Yenser 2775 Shelby 4/18/2005 12-15 (Intermediate)
Landin Carr 2058 Pickaway 5/14/2005 12-15 (Intermediate)
Sydney Sanders 107 Highland 5/17/2005 12-15 (Intermediate)
Kayla Lynn 2021 Portage 6/15/2005 12-15 (Intermediate)
connor wurzelbacher 1071 butler 6/15/2005 12-15 (Intermediate)
Kiersten Wilcox 2887 Darke 6/26/2005 12-15 (Intermediate) 9

Keetyn Hupp 59 Adams 7/5/2005 12-15 (Intermediate)
Libby Johnson 2937 Fayette 8/3/2005 12-15 (Intermediate)
karley richard 2853 pickaway 8/4/2005 12-15 (Intermediate)
Jessee Stewart 880 Clinton 8/14/2005 12-15 (Intermediate)
derek miller 457 holmes 8/18/2005 12-15 (Intermediate)
Cassidy Lusk 605 Clark 9/2/2005 12-15 (Intermediate)
cadin spreng 83 ashland 9/11/2005 12-15 (Intermediate)
Ethan Wendt 3295 Union County 9/12/2005 12-15 (Intermediate) 8

rayne kinsman 1007 fulton 9/20/2005 12-15 (Intermediate)
drake sharp 1447 fayette 9/30/2005 12-15 (Intermediate)
Elizabeth summe 2649 butler 10/11/2005 12-15 (Intermediate)
haley schneder 2731 clinton 10/12/2005 12-15 (Intermediate)
Madison Prince 2106 williams 10/13/2005 12-15 (Intermediate)
Cameron Carr 1150 Wayne 12/8/2005 12-15 (Intermediate)
Mayci Hague 175 Muskingum 12/9/2005 12-15 (Intermediate)
Molly Downs 2154 Sandusky 12/30/2005 12-15 (Intermediate) 8

Tait Dusseau 3222 Ottawa 1/2/2006 12-15 (Intermediate)
aiden knecht 1648 fayette 1/11/2006 12-15 (Intermediate)
hallie hall 500 union 1/28/2006 12-15 (Intermediate)
Cade Sponcil 1145 Highland 2/4/2006 12-15 (Intermediate)
Ethan Bower 1188 Fayette 2/24/2006 12-15 (Intermediate)
Molly Black 3057 Ohio 3/2/2006 12-15 (Intermediate)
Aaron Rolfe 1631 Clinton 3/20/2006 12-15 (Intermediate) 7

Tate Swensen 3224 Clark 3/27/2006 12-15 (Intermediate)
Jessica McHenry 1958 Clark 4/12/2006 12-15 (Intermediate)
Spencer Knouff 1326 Shelby 4/14/2006 12-15 (Intermediate)
gabriel horoschak 402 huron 4/16/2006 12-15 (Intermediate)
Elijah Keplinger 2646 Clark 4/19/2006 12-15 (Intermediate)



First Name Last Name Exhibitor ID (see label on folder)County Exhibitor Date of Birth 4-H Age as of Jan. 1
Kaylee Jennings 1242 Clermont 5/31/2006 12-15 (Intermediate)
Caydence Scale 2542 Ashland 7/18/2006 12-15 (Intermediate) 7

Kylie Corbitt 2910 Clark 7/24/2006 12-15 (Intermediate)
Kylie Corbitt 2910 Clark 7/24/2006 12-15 (Intermediate)
Seth Fearon 1320 Darke 7/30/2006 12-15 (Intermediate)
Brynn Abt 1403 Clinton 8/11/2006 12-15 (Intermediate)
Reagan Gerhart 349 Wayne 8/28/2006 12-15 (Intermediate)
Billy Hasselbach 2440 Ottawa 9/7/2006 12-15 (Intermediate)
nolan howell 2172 shelby 9/20/2006 12-15 (Intermediate)
logan schroeder 1551 defiance 9/21/2006 12-15 (Intermediate) 9
ethan morrison 3310 madison 8/29/2006

Hunter Havens 1923 Fayette 9/25/2006 12-15 (Intermediate)
Karlie Kennedy 2000 Adams 10/17/2006 12-15 (Intermediate)
Jack Nicol 2770 union 10/27/2006 12-15 (Intermediate)
Grant Adams 2714 Mercer 11/1/2006 12-15 (Intermediate)
Mia Nelson 219 Greene 12/13/2006 12-15 (Intermediate)
Corbin Winkle 1797 Highland 12/24/2006 12-15 (Intermediate)
Maddie Caldwell 1558 Highland 12/26/2006 12-15 (Intermediate) 7

Mallorie Williams 1278 Crawford 1/9/2007 9-11 (Junior)
Dalayna Collins 1430 Highland 1/26/2007 9-11 (Junior)
Jana Metz 2785 SHELBY 2/12/2007 9-11 (Junior)
Emily Reeves 2662 Fayette 2/15/2007 9-11 (Junior)
Blake vollrath 1702 clark 2/22/2007 9-11 (Junior)
Mackenzie Fortney 2097 Seneca 2/24/2007 9-11 (Junior)
MALIA QUESENBERRY 3012 CHAMPAIGN 3/10/2007 9-11 (Junior)
Victoria Gossard 1036 Allen 4/19/2007 9-11 (Junior) 8

Alex Perie 2348 Highland 5/11/2007 9-11 (Junior)
Taylor Ellsworth 536 Ashtabula 5/23/2007 9-11 (Junior)
Sarah Waddle 1319 Clark 6/14/2007 9-11 (Junior)
Brook Montgomery 2472 Wyandot 6/19/2007 9-11 (Junior)
Delaney Chester 1168 Warren 6/24/2007 9-11 (Junior)
macallan cacioppo 2977 guernsey 7/12/2007 9-11 (Junior)
COOPER STAMBAUGH 1795 FULTON 7/19/2007 9-11 (Junior)
Ashton Bain 1385 Highland 7/28/2007 9-11 (Junior) 8

Kamryn Lynn 1997 Portage 8/3/2007 9-11 (Junior)
kylie locke 1257 clark 8/3/2007 9-11 (Junior)
Mallory Johnson 3013 Fayette 8/10/2007 9-11 (Junior)
Galina Spracklen 2695 Clark 8/14/2007 9-11 (Junior)
Kadan Harris 149 Clark 8/23/2007 9-11 (Junior)
Boston Fowler 2447 Fairfield 9/11/2007 9-11 (Junior)
Kaden Bryant 58 Fayette 9/13/2007 9-11 (Junior)
matt Poeppelman 1293 Darke 9/25/2007 8

Brett Zeedyk 1135 Defiance 10/8/2007 9-11 (Junior)
Makenna Connelly 524 Wayne 10/19/2007 9-11 (Junior)
Emmalee Connelly 497 Wayne 10/19/2007 9-11 (Junior)
Addyson Connelly 481 Wayne 10/19/2007 9-11 (Junior)
adison kinsman 734 fulton 10/25/2007 9-11 (Junior)
Annie Rapp 112 Logan 12/3/2007 9-11 (Junior)
Sydney Stirm 1330 Crawford 12/19/2007 9-11 (Junior)
Garrett Way 1195 Wayne 12/24/2007 9-11 (Junior) 8

ava genter 2409 fulton 1/18/2008 9-11 (Junior)
Brady Dailey 2450 Jackson 1/21/2008 9-11 (Junior)
Jacey Snyder 34 Licking 2/7/2008 9-11 (Junior)
Marin Argabright 3022 Shelby 2/15/2008 9-11 (Junior)
taylor barber 7 highland 2/22/2008 9-11 (Junior)
Leanna Messenger 1544 Monroe 2/28/2008 9-11 (Junior)
Logan Deel 2952 Gallia 3/8/2008 9-11 (Junior)
Delaney Dudte 1823 Wayne 3/17/2008 9-11 (Junior) 8

Luke Johnson 2087 Clinton 3/30/2008 9-11 (Junior)
Kaitlyn Self 1991 Fayette 3/31/2008 9-11 (Junior)
Makenna Adams 3006 Mercer 4/26/2008 9-11 (Junior)
Drew Reeves 2636 Madison 4/30/2008 9-11 (Junior)
Allison Quick 1671 Union 5/1/2008 9-11 (Junior)
hunter rehm 1927 wayne 5/23/2008 9-11 (Junior)
Caroline Endsley 393 Fairfield 5/27/2008 9-11 (Junior)
Kaitlin Yoder 1235 Tusacarwas 5/30/2008 9-11 (Junior)
AVA VALLERY 17 MADISON 6/16/2008 9-11 (Junior) 9



First Name Last Name Exhibitor ID (see label on folder)County Exhibitor Date of Birth 4-H Age as of Jan. 1

Allen Price 110 Clark 6/25/2008
levi farmer 1545 darke 7/4/2008 9-11 (Junior)
dane wilt 1051 fayette 7/7/2008 9-11 (Junior)
Kayne Ellwood 2867 Tuscarawas 7/16/2008 9-11 (Junior)
Kayne Ellwood 2867 Tuscarawas 7/16/2008 9-11 (Junior)
Kendall Davies 1526 Wood 8/4/2008 9-11 (Junior)
Kaitlyn Carr 1236 Wayne 8/8/2008 9-11 (Junior)
Olivia Jones 3086 Allen 8/21/2008
Tristan Flory 1620 Seneca 9/12/2008 9-11 (Junior) 9

james myers 145 licking 9/19/2008 9-11 (Junior)
Dylan hollowell 1171 miami 10/1/2008 9-11 (Junior)
Alison Reeves 2356 Fayette 10/3/2008 9-11 (Junior)
Cole Fisher 1788 Hancock 10/22/2008 9-11 (Junior)
Emma Bower 1180 Fayette 10/22/2008 9-11 (Junior)
River Havens 2213 Fayette 11/13/2008 9-11 (Junior)
Wade Smith 3275 Clinton 11/14/2008 9-11 (Junior)
wyatt howell 2309 shelby 11/17/2008 9-11 (Junior)

Jennifer Boehm 1053 Licking 11/27/2008 9-11 (Junior) 9

abigail fry 375 williams 1/7/2009 9-11 (Junior)
Noah Sponcil 1576 Highland 1/12/2009 9-11 (Junior)
Kase Tidd 154 marion 2/15/2009 9-11 (Junior)
Kenna Wilcox 2876 Darke 2/28/2009 9-11 (Junior)
Kendall Bishop 60 Clark 2/28/2009 9-11 (Junior)
Bode Ruhenkamp 1393 Shelby 3/2/2009 9-11 (Junior)
Maya McCoy 174 Fayette 3/6/2009 9-11 (Junior)
kenna seaburn 1527 madison 3/11/2009 9-11 (Junior)
Brooklyn Zeedyk 82 Defiance 3/23/2009 9-11 (Junior) 9

Claire Winkle 1773 Highland 4/4/2009 9-11 (Junior)
Wyatt Bieber 1042 Fulton 4/12/2009 9-11 (Junior)
Paisley Pryor 2186 highland 5/11/2009 9-11 (Junior)
Kaden Pike 2840 Greene 6/6/2009 9-11 (Junior)
Wyatt King 3284 Seneca 8/25/2009 9-11 (Junior)
colt hughes 798 Madison 9/8/2009 9-11 (Junior)
Colt Hughes 798 Madison 9/8/2009 9-11 (Junior)
Emily Waddle 1179 Clark 9/9/2009 9-11 (Junior)
alli knecht 1667 fayette 10/20/2009 9-11 (Junior) 9

jarrod rehm 1952 wayne 10/28/2009 9-11 (Junior)
Mason Downs 2126 Sandusky 10/30/2009 9-11 (Junior)
Ella Reed 134 Perry 11/3/2009 9-11 (Junior)
Aaron Rapp 108 Logan 11/9/2009 9-11 (Junior)
Tommy Hughes Harris 3248 Madison 11/22/2009 9-11 (Junior)
hazlee hall 503 union 1/25/2010 9-11 (Junior)
Oksana Gossard 989 Allen 1/31/2010 9-11 (Junior)
Jarrett Norris 2789 Darke 2/11/2010 9-11 (Junior)
Drew Carpenter 2634 Coshocton 2/11/2010 9-11 (Junior) 9

Carly Fortney 1749 Seneca 3/10/2010 9-11 (Junior)
maxin warner 637 fayette 3/16/2010 9-11 (Junior)
Max Swensen 3040 clark 3/19/2010 9-11 (Junior)
Cooper Spilt 800 Darke 4/20/2010 9-11 (Junior)
Sadie Way 1315 Wayne 4/20/2010 9-11 (Junior)
Kolton Harris 161 Clark 5/9/2010 9-11 (Junior)
Allison Brunk 2360 Montgomery 5/18/2010 9-11 (Junior)
Miley Caldwell 1573 Highland 5/26/2010 9-11 (Junior)
Addyson Dailey 2337 Jackson 6/17/2010 9-11 (Junior) 9

Dalayna Collins 1430 Highland 1/26/2007 9-11 (Junior)



Senior Barrow Showmanship
Class 1 ………………………………………...………. 18 year olds

6 Sara Cooper 1016 Perry
1 Jenna Siegel 465 Marion
4 Travis Durst 1030 Miami
3 Zavi Vansickle 2315 Perry

Dakota Zurface 804 Clinton
Grant Kaffenbarger 1891 Clark

5 Lindsay Weickert 2946 Sandusky
Kayla Barker 2018 Morrow

Rebecca Scholl 182 Union

HEAT 2
9 Kylie Banister 1533 Fulton
8 Whitney Miller 478 Holmes

Bryan Miller 561 Miami
7 Kasi Payton 2006 Fayette

Madison Curless 3302 Clinton
10 Mykenzie Snyder 3070 Ashland
2 Paisley Russell 3098 Athens

Kirstyn Pickenpaugh 1253 Noble

Class 2 ………………………………………...………. 18 year olds
2 Sofia Zampino 106 Geauga

Jordan Williamson 1974 Highland
Kasey Kite 2004 Champaign 

4 Micayla McClure 2144 Hamilton 
1 Haylee Henry 1910 Madison

Austin Fourman 2405 Darke
6 Austin Rolfe 1691 Clinton
3 Cheyenne Heffner 1766 Mahoning

Christina Norman 2554 Fulton

HEAT 2
Elizabeth Heintz 819 Auglaize

10 Bryce Metz 2485 Shelby
Rachael Whitely 3123 Portage 

9 Matthew Butterfield 429 Butler
8 Jack Shell 1215 Miami
7 Kelsie Williams 1247 Crawford
5 Cyndi Stewart 2591 Belmont



Ron Stewart 3157 Belmont 

Class 3 ………………………………………...………. 17 year olds
Kendra Keener 1249 Wayne

1 Madelyn Harrison 1275 Butler
9 Izabelle Cacioppo 2763 Guernsey
6 Dalton Bull 1808 Greene
10 Ayden Adams 18 Union

Megan Fisher 2137 Hancock
2 Shelby Morehead 2244 Portage

Elliott Lloyd 96 Van Wert

HEAT 2
Wesley Hatfield 2300 Muskingum

8 Ella Sprang 269 Holmes
3 Kylie O'Brien 2052 Wood

Trenton Overmyer 187 Ottawa
11 Lana Grover 1055 Highland
7 Destiny Trefz 1828 Highland
4 Shelby Lewis 72 Stark
5 Ryan Michael 2224 Montgomery

Trevor Woodruff 188 Champaign

Class 4 ………………………………………...………. 17 year olds
7 Morgan Price 3068 Seneca
3 Kamryn Kreis 153 Muskingum

Brandon Bremke 316 Lorain
10 blake scholl 3314 Darke
9 Lena Steele 284 Fayette

Mason Snyder 2129 Clinton
8 Jaxsen Wentz 576 Fulton

Mallory Goodbar 1564 Clark
Caleb Minner 2506 Muskingum

HEAT 2
Kathryn Crowe 1520 Montgomery 

4 Kole Vollrath 2039 Clark
1 Jennifer Bittner 2800 Butler
6 Kayla Scott 1523 Tuscarawas

Joel Clark 1226 Clark
5 Addison Wood 2336 Crawford

Bailee Rumpler 2416 Butler



2 Victoria Johnson 3273 Clark

Class 5 ………………………………………...………. 16 year olds
7 Alyssa Carter 383 Warren

Nolan Barney 3082 Lucas
Aidan Malone 654 Fairfeild

9 Dakota Warnimont 2594 Putnam
10 Summer Oaks 1610 Shelby

Gavin Burke 498 Knox
8 Alexander Knouff 740 Shelby

Tyler Warner 88 Sandusky
2 Lindsey Dore 2947 Delaware

HEAT 2
5 Conner Smock 2584 Shelby
6 Taylor Hannan 3228 Wood 
3 Hannah Swensen 2738 Clark
1 Mallory Liles 2114 Auglaize 

Dean Kaffenbarger 1820 Clark
4 Riley Phillips 641 Trumbull

Carson Klingel 1752 Marion

Class 6 ………………………………………...………. 16 year olds
5 Gavin Lochard 2701 Darke
4 Natalie Darner 2163 Butler
3 Iris Ruhenkamp 1489 Shelby

Samantha Baldridge 1601 Putnam
9 Alexis Rolfe 1657 Clinton

Austin Hunker 387 Huron
2 Gracie McHenry 1884 Clark

HEAT 2
10 Emily Scholl 3316 Darke 
11 Leah Scholl 3315 Drake

Zachary Kirker 3287 Brown
7 Jeff Kking 56 Fairfield
6 Riley Wendt 3276 Union
1 Emily Hemphill 2654 Mahoning

8 Katie Sprang 2864 Holmes

Overall Senior Showman:        Madelyn Harrison



Place Exhibitor Name Exhibitor ID County

Intermediate Barrow Showmanship
Class 7 ………………………………………...………. 15 year olds

HEAT 1
8 Kendra Marty 2875 Wayne

Rebekah Carr 1309 Wayne
7 Madison Abt 1560 Clinton

10 Rafferty Cacioppo 3126 Guernsey
3 Hunter Simers 1209 Washington
9 Lilly Rees 2939 Gallia

HEAT 2
4 Gracee Stewart 839 Clinton

Bailey Dusseau 2420 Ottawa
Evan Banister 1868  Fulton

5 Emma Leggett 826 Tuscarawas
6 Riley Stull 2209 Wayne
1 Destiny Reed 2627 Pickaway
2 Halle Morehead 688 Portage

Class 8 ………………………………………...………. 15 year olds
HEAT 1

scratch Krystian Graber 921 Wayne
Morgan Gerhart 346 Wayne

1 Madelyn Fearon 1274 Darke
8 Destiny LaFever 1441 Ashland
5 Liam Shellhouse 2936 Wyandot
2 Kylan Knapp 516 Fayette
3 Grant Dunaway 686 Butler

HEAT 2
Megan Hancock 976 Defiance

9 Allison Fortney 1669 Seneca
4 Lauren Lynn 2065 Portage 

10 Avery Stump 1696 Wyandot
7 Sydney Overmyer 185 Ottawa
6 Bryce Hoffman 47 Puttman

Class 9 ………………………………………...………. 14 year olds
HEAT 1



7 Lauren PHILLIPS 630 Trumbull
4 Luke Spracklen 2971 Clark

Phillips Lynn 2956 Portage 
Ruth Coe 1597 Fayette

3 Evan Henry 1869 Clark
2 John LaFountain 2811 Ottawa
8 Luke Jennings 1271 Clermont

Justin Michael 1984 Montgomery
Kyleigh Hatfield 2049 Muskingum

HEAT 2
Wade Parrish 1063 Williams

Kirklend Helsel 159 Muskingum
9 Patrick George 1000 Perry
5 Kaia Johnson 2844 Licking
6 Darby Welbaum 1345 Miami
1 Makenah Rohr 1563 Stark

10 Mason Quick 2128 Union

Class 10 ………………………………………...………. 14 year olds
HEAT 1

4 John Smock 2813 Shelby
3 Lilly Henney 168 Delaware
1 Zander Ivey 3290 Fayette

Hope Hall 505 Union
7 Lexi Krause 2933 Butler
5 Kam Utendorf 900 Putnam

Mitch King 66 Fairfield

HEAT 2
6 sable ruhenkamp 1599 Shelby
8 Payton Pryor 2190 Highland

Owen O'Brien 1580 Logan
Maggie Presnell 1277 Noble
Annette Augustine 1381 Ashland

10 Sadie Holman 1600 Licking 
2 Kelsey Vollrath 2030 Clark
9 Marisa Mcfarland 1282 Muskingum

Class 11 ………………………………………...………. 13 year olds
HEAT 1

Carson Curless 3303 Clinton



2 Molly Clark 3059 Darke
1 Grayden Sproull 1894 Harrison

10 David Rumpler 2611 Butler 
6 Devon Snyder 1830 Clinton

Jaden Snyder 1940 Clinton
7 Lance Yoder 1259 Tusacarwas

Rylan Luyster 1090 Belmont

HEAT 2
scratch Lane Montgomery 2916 Wyandot

8 Brant Metz 2454 Shelby
Isaiah Morrison 3309 Madison

4 Jacob Yenser 2775 Shelby
Landin Carr 2058 Pickaway

3 Sydney Sanders 107 Highland
9 Kayla Lynn 2021 Portage

Connor Wurzelbacher 1071 Butler
5 Kiersten Wilcox 2887 Darke

Class 12 ………………………………………...………. 13 year olds
HEAT 1

10 Keetyn Hupp 59 Adams
4 Libby Johnson 2937 Fayette

Karley Richard 2853 Pickaway 
9 Jessee Stewart 880 Clinton

Derek Miller 457 Holmes
2 Cassidy Lusk 605 Clark 

Cadin Spreng 83 Ashland
8 Ethan Wendt 3295 Union

HEAT 2
7 Rayne Kinsman 1007 Fulton
3 Drake Sharp 1447 Fayette

Elizabeth Summe 2649 Butler
1 Haley Schneder 2731 Clinton
6 Madison Prince 2106 Williams

Cameron Carr 1150 Wayne
Mayci Hague 175 Muskingum 

5 Molly Downs 2154 Sandusky

Class 13 ………………………………………...………. 12 year olds
HEAT 1

3 Tait Dusseau 3222 Ottawa



2 Aiden Knecht 1648 Fayette
Hallie Hall 500 Union

1 Cade Sponcil 1145 Highland
Ethan Bower 1188 Fayette

6 Molly Black 3057 Pickaway
10 Aaron Rolfe 1631 Clinton

HEAT 2
7 Tate Swensen 3224 Clark 
8 Jessica McHenry 1958 Clark 

Spencer Knouff 1326 Shelby
Gabriel Horoschak 402 Huron

5 Elijah Keplinger 2646 Clark
9 Kaylee Jennings 1242 Clermont
4 Caydence Scale 2542 Ashland

Class 14 ………………………………………...………. 12 year olds
HEAT 1

6 Kylie Corbitt 2910 Clark
1 Seth Fearon 1320 Darke

Brynn Abt 1403 Clinton 
Reagan Gerhart 349 Wayne

Billy Hasselbach 2440 Ottawa
Nolan Howell 2172 Shelby
Logan Schroeder 1551 Defiance
Ethan Morrison 3310 Madison 

HEAT 2
Hunter Havens 1923 Fayette
Karlie Kennedy 2000 Adams
Jack Nicol 2770 Union

Grant Adams 2714 Mercer
Mia Nelson 219 Greene

3 Corbin Winkle 1797 Highland
2 Maddie Caldwell 1558 Highland

Overall Intermediate Showman:   Makenah Rohr                                     



Place Exhibitor Name Exhibitor ID County

Junior Barrow Showmanship
Class 15 ………………………………………...………. 11 year olds

HEAT 1
8 Mallorie Williams 1278 Crawford

Dalayna Collins 1430 Highland
Jana Metz 2785 Shelby

3 Emily Reeves 2662 Fayette
6 Blake vollrath 1702 Clark
9 Mackenzie Fortney 2097 Seneca
4 Malia Quesenberry 3012 Champaign

Victoria Gossard 1036 Allen

HEAT 2
Alex Perie 2348 Highland

1 Taylor Ellsworth 536 Ashtabula
5 Sarah Waddle 1319 Clark

Brook Montgomery 2472 Wyandot
7 Delaney Chester 1168 Warren

Macallan Cacioppo 2977 Guernsey
2 Cooper Stambaugh 1795 Fulton

10 Ashton Bain 1385 Highland

Class 16 ………………………………………...………. 11 year olds
HEAT 1

Kamryn Lynn 1997 Portage
5 Kylie Locke 1257 Clark
7 Mallory Johnson 3013 Fayette

Galina Spracklen 2695 Clark
4 Kadan Harris 149 Clark 
6 Boston Fowler 2447 Fairfield
1 Kaden Bryant 58 Fayette 

HEAT 2
2 Brett Zeedyk 1135 Defiance

Makenna Connelly 524 Wayne
Emmalee Connelly 497 Wayne

Addyson Connelly 481 Wayne
3 Adison Kinsman 734 Fulton
8 Annie Rapp 112 Logan

10 Sydney Stirm 1330 Crawford
9 Garrett Way 1195 Wayne



Class 17 ………………………………………...………. 10 year olds
HEAT 1

3 Ava Genter 2409 Fulton
Brady Dailey 2450 Jackson
Jacey Snyder 34 Licking

5 Marin Argabright 3022 Shelby
10 Taylor Barber 7 Highland

8 Leanna Messenger 1544 Monroe
7 Delaney Dudte 1823 Wayne

HEAT 2
2 Luke Johnson 2087 Clinton

Kaitlyn Self 1991 Fayette
6 Makenna Adams 3006 Mercer
1 Drew Reeves 2636 Madison

Allison Quick 1671 Union
Hunter Rehm 1927 Wayne

Caroline Endsley 393 Fairfield
4 Kaitlin Yoder 1235 Tusacarwas
9 Ava Vallery 17 Madison

Class 18 ………………………………………...………. 10 year olds
HEAT 1

7 Allen Price 110 Clark
Levi Farmer 1545 Darke

Dane Wilt 1051 Fayette
6 Kayne Ellwood 2867 Tuscarawas
3 Kendall Davies 1526 Wood 
8 Kaitlyn Carr 1236 Wayne
9 Olivia Jones 3086 Allen

Tristan Flory 1620 Seneca

HEAT 2
10 James Myers 145 Licking

4 Dylan Hollowell 1171 Miami
2 Alison Reeves 2356 Fayette 

Cole Fisher 1788 Hancock
Emma Bower 1180 Fayette

River Havens 2213 Fayette
5 Wade Smith 3275 Clinton

Wyatt Howell 2309 Shelby
1 Jennifer Boehm 1053 Licking



Class 19 ………………………………………...………. 9 year olds
HEAT 1

Abigail Fry 375 Williams
6 Noah Sponcil 1576 Highland 

Kase Tidd 154 Marion
4 Kenna Wilcox 2876 Darke
7 Kendall Bishop 60 Clark

Bode Ruhenkamp 1393 Shelby 
3 Maya McCoy 174 Fayette
1 Kenna Seaburn 1527 Madison

Brooklyn Zeedyk 82 Defiance

HEAT 2
5 Claire Winkle 1773 Highland 

Wyatt Bieber 1042 Fulton
Paisley Pryor 2186 Highland

10 Kaden Pike 2840 Greene
8 Wyatt King 3284 Seneca
2 Colt Hughes 798 Madison

Emily Waddle 1179 Clark
9 Alli Knecht 1667 Fayette

Class 20 ………………………………………...………. 8/9 year olds
HEAT 1

10 Jarrod Rehm 1952 Wayne
7 Mason Downs 2126 Sandusky
3 Ella Reed 134 Perry

Aaron Rapp 108 Logan
1 Tommy Hughes-Harris 3248 Madison
6 Hazlee Hall 503 Union

Oksana Gossard 989 Allen
Jarrett Norris 2789 Darke
Drew Carpenter 2634 Coshocton

HEAT 2
8 Carly Fortney 1749 Seneca

Maxin Warner 637 Fayette
5 Max Swensen 3040 Clark

Cooper Spilt 800 Darke
Sadie Way 1315 Wayne

4 Kolton Harris 161 Clark 
9 Allison Brunk 2360 Montgomery 



2 Miley Caldwell 1573 Highland
Addyson Dailey 2337 Jackson

Overall Junior Showman:  Taylor Ellsworth                                           

Overall Barrow Showman:       Makenah Rohr                                          



Barrow Showmanship
Place First Name Last Name Exhibitor # County

1 Rachel Cottrill 132 Hocking
1 Payton Thompson 1382 Clark
1 Paisley Russell 2411 Athens
1 Haylee Henry 2870 Madison 
1 Madelyn Harrison 1350 Butler
1 Jennifer Bittner 2380 Butler
1 Taylor Hannan 3069 Wood
1 Riley Phillips 1152 Trumbull
1 Halle Morehead 1544 Portage
1 Kylan Knapp 1996 Fayette
1 John LaFountain 2897 Ottawa
1 Zander Ivey 2437 Fayette
1 Grayden Sproull 1260 Harrison
1 Jessee Stewart 575 Clinton 
1 Cade Sponcil 257 Highland
1 Maddie Caldwell 832 Highland
1 Cooper Stambaugh 1523 Fulton
1 Ashton Bain 1776 Highland
1 Maya McCoy 2515 Fayette
1 Kenna Seaburn 1986 Madison
2 Diana Weimer 435 Lucas
2 Brynn Kozarec 491 Montgomery
2 Travis Durst 1413 Miami
2 Kelsie Williams 1010 Crawford
2 Kamryn Kreis 60 Muskingum
2 Kayla Scott 2388 Tuscarawas
2 Nolan Barney 3006 Lucas
2 Riley Wendt 3026 Union
2 Gracee Stewart 569 Clinton
2 Lauren Lynn 1588 Portage
2 Luke Jennings 1140 Clermont
2 Makenah Rohr 1025 Stark
2 Devon Snyder 1845 Clinton
2 Ethan Wendt 2849 Union
2 Eli Keplinger 2834 Clark
2 Corbin Winkle 712 Highland
2 Taylor Ellsworth 2536 Ashtabula



2 Kaden Bryant 33 Fayette
2 Luke Johnson 1346 Clinton
2 River Havens 2665 Fayette 
3 Daniel Price 2813 Seneca
3 Ashton Frey 1777 Wyandot
3 Mykenzie Snyder 2996 Ashland
3 Savana Skaggs 1393 Pickaway 
3 Shelby Morehead 1632 Portage
3 Mason Snyder 2052 Clinton 
3 Addisyn Bentley 240 Fulton
3 Mallory Liles 2973 Auglaize 
3 Destiny Reed 1245 Pickaway 
3 Madelyn Fearon 35 Darke
3 Evan Henry 1535 Clark
3 John Smock 2889 Shelby
3 Cale Hall 2752 Champaign 
3 Nevaeh Powers 2522 Fulton
3 Tate Swensen 2668 Clark
3 Mia Nelson 1363 Clark
3 Sarah Waddle 1734 Clark
3 Kylie Locke 2005 Clark
3 Allen Price 1647 Clark
3 Sydney Schiff 3064 Butler
4 Jay Schneder 2888 Clinton
4 Jacob Petee 2322 Madison
4 Jenna Siegel 573 Marion
4 Cyndi Stewart 328 Stark
4 Destiny Trefz 1670 Highland
4 Katie Crowe 1971 Montgomery
4 Alyssa Carter 1182 Warren
4 Austin Hunker 193 Huron
4 Kennedy Thompson 2390 Clinton
4 Lexie Wood 528 Crawford
4 Luke Spracklen 1707 Clark
4 Lilly Henney 1704 Licking
4 Jaden Snyder 1924 Clinton
4 Drake Sharp 1671 Fayette 
4 Molly Black 1367 Pickaway 
4 Jack Nicol 1917 Union 



4 Blake Vollrath 658 Clark
4 Garrett Way 1255 Wayne
4 Ava Genter 969 Fulton
4 Mason Wells 843 Butler
5 Justin Mackay 282 Delaware
5 Nathan Barney 3000 Lucas
5 Lindsay Weickert 2282 Sandusky
5 Jack Shell 369 Miami
5 Dalton Bull 1235 Greene
5 Kole Vollrath 807 Clark
5 Hannah Swensen 2638 Clark
5 Natalie Darner 2075 Butler
5 Emma Leggett 99 Tuscarawas
5 Brooklin Harris 972 Hocking
5 Patrick George 559 Perry
5 Kam Utendorf 1309 Putnam
5 Libby Johnson 2598 Fayette
5 Georgia Bates 3812 Logan
5 Tait Dusseau 3065 Ottawa
5 Seth Fearon 44 Darke
5 Colton Westhoven 87 Fairfield
5 Kadan Harris 1693 Clark 
5 Leanna Messenger 2934 Monroe
5 Claire Winkle 705 Highland 
6 Kelsey Zircher 410 Shelby
6 Peyton Phillips 2094 Clark
6 Zavi Vansickle 3498 Perry
6 Ethan Spracklen 1678 Clark
6 Shelby Lewis 231 Stark
6 Jaxsen Wentz 120 Fulton
6 Leah Krause 2923 Butler
6 Fulton Kennedy 1878 Adams
6 Jarrett Winner 1937 Miami
6 Liam Shellhouse 2510 Wyandot
6 Kaleb Gigax 122 Fulton
6 Kelsey Vollrath 799 Clark
6 Keetyn Hupp 3814 Adams
6 Rayne Kinsman 1723 Fulton 
6 Spencer Knouff 2124 Shelby 



6 Kaylee Jennings 1130 Clermont
6 Victoria Gossard 187 Allen 
6 Brett Zeedyk 669 Defiance 
6 Delaney Dudte 2818 Wayne
6 Jennifer Boehm 780 Licking
7 Tyler Carter 901 Warren
7 Olivia Blay 228 Portage
7 Jacob Fogt 1688 Shelby
7 Sidni Harris 1039 Hocking 
7 Trenton Overmyer 2140 Ottawa
7 Meri Grace Carson 75 Fayette
7 Lindsey Dore 1339 Delaware
7 Emily Hemphill 2630 Mahonging
7 Hayden Belleville 366 Wood
7 Grant Dunaway 1540 Butler
7 Justin Michael 1957 Montgomery
7 Hillary McCoy 1910 Fayette
7 Connor Wurzelbacher 262 Butler 
7 Cassidy Lusk 700 Clark
7 Aaron Rolfe 1497 Clinton
7 Karlie Kennedy 1965 Adams
7 Kelli Kearney 798 Wayne
7 Sydney Stirm 892 Crawford
7 Logan McGuire 1342 Hancok
7 Kenna Wilcox 2504 Darke
8 Jessica Erwin 1297 Clark
8 Treanna Lavy 3077 Miami
8 Rebecca Scholl 2097 Union
8 Matthew Butterfield 301 Butler
8 Ayden Adams 22 Union
8 Addison Wood 484 Crawford
8 Madelyn Rennecker 2966 Portage
8 Jeff King 1556 Fairfield
8 Caden Smith 2567 Union
8 Bryce Hoffman 1424 Putnam 
8 Ruth Coe 318 Fayette 
8 Madison Ross 1353 Muskingum
8 Grace Ahrens 1887 Fairfield
8 Grant Belleville 362 Wood



8 Aiden Knecht 2215 Fayette
8 Hunter Havens 2586 Fayette
8 Taylor Johnson 19 Fulton
8 Cale Dinger 1212 Tuscarawas
8 Logan Deel 1705 Gallia
8 Noah Sponcil 310 Highland
9 Katie Stull 3490 Wayne
9 Alisha Hoffman 1425 Putnam
9 Whitney Miller 208 Holmes
9 Austin Rolfe 641 Clinton
9 Kylie O'Briem 2006 Wood
9 Regan Robinson 538 Butler
9 Mackenzie McQueen 125 Butler
9 Alexis Rolfe 1501 Clinton
9 Kendra Marty 1324 Wayne
9 Jackson Bradford 2644 Ashland
9 Halle Elwer 69 Allen
9 Kamree Frey 1962 Wyandot 
9 Kiersten Wilcox 2506 Darke
9 Molly Downs 1616 Sandusky
9 Charlie Hoskin 2779 Portage 
9 Brynn Abt 1799 Clinton
9 Mallorie Williams 1026 Crawford
9 Mallory Johnson 2602 Fayette
9 Caroline Endsley 258 Fairfield
9 Dane Wilt 983 Fayette
10 Eme Sprow 359 Defiance
10 Hailee Carter 2864 Holmes
10 Kylie Banister 3465 Fulton
10 Taylor Smith 473 Fulton
10 Wesley Hatfield 905 Muskingum
10 Hannah Dingey 1265 Muskingum
10 Conner Smock 2800 Shelby
10 Lyndie Williams 1022 Crawford
10 Riley Stull 3489 Wayne
10 Sydney Overmyer 2129 Ottawa
10 Wade Parrish 79 Williams
10 Anzleigh Dingey 1185 Muskingum
10 Molly Clark 853 Darke



10 Haley Schneder 2865 Clinton
10 Addyson Myers 51 Sandusky
10 Kylie Corbitt 1012 Clark
10 Delaney Chester 1669 Warren
10 Annalise Rapp 2714 Logan
10 Duncan Funderburgh 1851 Champaign
10 Tristan Flory 1636 Fulton
11 Morgan Price 2994 Seneca
11 Summer Oaks 1400 Shelby
11 Dylan Hollowell 356 Miami

Cameron Vaughan 2757 Clinton
Alex Pursel 3135 Fulton
Kyle Lewis 223 Stark

Micah Smock 2987 Shelby
Denver Bernard 2470 Clinton

Cameron Shellhouse 2460 Wyandot 

Grace Cooper 2635 Clinton
Coby Hughes 1223 Fayette
Troy Elwer 78 Allen

Abbie Greer 3218 Stark
Nicole McMullen 3215 Lucas

Keaton Topp 2595 Shelby

Sara Cooper 2296 Perry
Quinton Waits 176 Fayette
Dakota Zurface 715 Clinton

Kasi Payton 448 Fayette
Kate Hornyak 1314 Geauga 
Sofia Zampino 884 Geauga

Micayla McClure 2406 Hamilton
Logan Smith 1139 Fayette

Kendra Keener 450 Wayne
Ella Sprang 330 Holmes

Lana Grover 204 Highland
Ryan Michael 2111 Montgomery

Lena Steele 2936 Fayette



Laikyn Hughes 2279 Fayette
Joel Clark 1949 Clark

Trent Wurzelbacher 324 Butler 
Garret Dinger 1254 Tuscarawas

Tori Servier 3487 Mercer
Sheylee Dachenhaus 956 Willams
Aubrey McCoy 1779 Fayette

Alex Knouff 1760 Shelby
Tyler Warner 398 Sandusky

Steele Paden 1736 Guernsey

Victoria Waits 188 Fayette
Brynn Billing 2746 Shelby

Gavin Lochard 2853 Darke
Keyairra Helton 3239 Perry

Samantha Baldridge 178 Putnam
Holly Bernard 2375 Clinton
Anna Gifford 3892 Fayette

Saylor Moore 2298 Fayette
Katie Sprang 1696 Holmes

Alayna Furr 1646 Ashland
Madison Abt 2039 Clinton 

Hunter Simers 1685 Washington 
Hayley Orzechowski 994 Fulton

Mckinzie Dotson 2918 Brown
Austin McAfee 3482 Mercer
James Bradford 2645 Ashland
Avery Stump 251 Wyandot

Kyleigh Hatfield 810 Muskingum
Kylee Bloomfield 2001 Crawford 

Mason Quick 2289 Union
Annette Augustine 1648 Ashland

Rylan Luyster 42 Belmont
Lane Montgomery 2010 Wyandot
Sam Sprang 1726 Holmes



Isaiah Reisinger 218 Ross
Kayla Lynn 1579 Portage 

Abigail Carpenter 2550 Muskingum

Derek Miller 196 Holmes
Cal Evans 2341 Van Wert

Claire Henry 1663 Clark
Dalton Haver 716 Defiance

Anthony Gehret 638 Shelby
Brady Wells 662 Butler
Brody Roof 3787 Allen

Brooke Poeppelman 3486 Mercer

Mason Hittle 2288 Muskingum
Grant Adams 2859 Mercer

Peyton Hulsmeyer 2093 Allen 
Cambria Tuttle 1216 Logan

Alex Perie 846 Highland 
Brook Montgomery 1796 Wyandot

Addilyn Bryant 1515 Ashland

Galina Spracklen 1680 Clark 
Matt Poeppelman 3484 Mercer

Brady Dailey 2731 Gallia
Tristyn Hoffman 3079 Williams
Marin Argabright 1359 Shelby

Kaitlyn Self 376 Fayette
Makenna Adams 2970 Mercer

Nathan Sprang 1718 Holmes
Allison Quick 2562 Union
Hunter Rehm 1079 Wayne

Madison Morgan 531 Preble

Kayne Ellwood 1976 Tuscarawas
Emma Bower 2365 Fayette
Wade Smith 477 Clinton 

Teagan Henry 1737 Clark
Kendall Bishop 124 Clark



Wyatt Bieber 3797 Fulton 



Place Exhibitor Name Exhibitor ID County

Senior Barrow Showmanship
Class 1 ………………………………………...………. 18 year olds

Cameron Vaughan 2757 Clinton
5 Justin Mackay 282 Delaware 1/4/1999
4 Jay Schneder 2888 Clinton 1/10/1999

Kelsey Zircher 410 Shelby 1/20/1999
Rachel Cottrill 132 Hocking 2/12/1999

Alex Pursel 3135 Fulton 2/23/1999
6 Kyle Lewis 223 Stark 2/25/1999
1 Micah Smock 2987 Shelby 3/20/1999

HEAT 2
7 Tyler Carter 901 Warren 4/2/1999
2 Diana Weimer 435 Lucas 4/17/1999
10 Eme Sprow 359 Defiance 4/26/1999

Denver Bernard 2470 Clinton 5/26/1999
3 Daniel Price 2813 Seneca 5/28/1999
8 Jessica Erwin 1297 Clark 6/8/1999
9 Katie Stull 3490 Wayne 6/9/1999

Cameron Shellhouse 2460 Wyandot 6/10/1999

Class 2 ………………………………………...………. 18 year olds
6 Peyton Phillips 2094 Clark
3 Ashton Frey 1777 Wyandot 6/14/1999

Grace Cooper 2635 Clinton 7/8/1999
2 Brynn Kozarec 491 Montgomery 8/6/1999

Coby Hughes 1223 Fayette 8/17/1999
Troy Elwer 78 Allen 9/24/1999

4 Jacob Petee 2322 Madison 9/30/1999
Abbie Greer 3218 Stark 10/2/1999

HEAT 2
Nicole McMullen 3215 Lucas 10/21/1999

8 Treanna Lavy 3077 Miami 10/21/1999
1 Payton Thompson 1382 Clark 11/3/1999
9 Alisha Hoffman 1425 Putnam 11/4/1999
7 Olivia Blay 228 Portage 11/10/1999

Keaton Topp 2595 Shelby 11/19/1999



5 Nathan Barney 3000 Lucas 12/13/1999
10 Hailee Carter 2864 Holmes 12/17/1999

Class 3 ………………………………………...………. 17 year olds
Sara Cooper 2296 Perry

4 Jenna Siegel 573 Marion 1/3/2000
Quinton Waits 176 Fayette 1/18/2000

2 Travis Durst 1413 Miami 1/21/2000
6 Zavi Vansickle 3498 Perry 1/28/2000

Dakota Zurface 715 Clinton 2/1/2000
5 Lindsay Weickert 2282 Sandusky 2/2/2000
8 Rebecca Scholl 2097 Union 2/19/2000

HEAT 2
10 Kylie Banister 3465 Fulton 4/8/2000
9 Whitney Miller 208 Holmes 4/12/2000
3 Mykenzie Snyder 2996 Ashland 4/19/2000

Kasi Payton 448 Fayette 4/28/2000
7 Jacob Fogt 1688 Shelby 5/1/2000

Kate Hornyak 1314 Geauga 5/28/2000
1 Paisley Russell 2411 Athens 6/6/2000

Class 4 ………………………………………...………. 17 year olds
Sofia Zampino 884 Geauga

Micayla McClure 2406 Hamilton 8/9/2000
1 Haylee Henry 2870 Madison 8/11/2000
3 Savana Skaggs 1393 Pickaway 8/20/2000
7 Sidni Harris 1039 Hocking 8/30/2000
9 Austin Rolfe 641 Clinton 10/3/2000

HEAT 2
8 Matthew Butterfield 301 Butler 11/10/2000
10 Taylor Smith 473 Fulton 11/17/2000

Logan Smith 1139 Fayette 12/5/2000
6 Ethan Spracklen 1678 Clark 12/7/2000
5 Jack Shell 369 Miami 12/18/2000
2 Kelsie Williams 1010 Crawford 12/27/2000
4 Cyndi Stewart 328 Stark 12/27/2000

Class 5 ………………………………………...………. 16 year olds
Kendra Keener 450 Wayne



1 Madelyn Harrison 1350 Butler 1/9/2001
5 Dalton Bull 1235 Greene 1/11/2001
8 Ayden Adams 22 Union 1/24/2001
3 Shelby Morehead 1632 Portage 1/29/2001

Ella Sprang 330 Holmes 2/12/2001
10 Wesley Hatfield 905 Muskingum 4/20/2001

HEAT 2
9 Kylie O'Briem 2006 Wood 5/9/2001
7 Trenton Overmyer 2140 Ottawa 5/15/2001

Lana Grover 204 Highland 5/19/2001
4 Destiny Trefz 1670 Highland 5/28/2001
6 Shelby Lewis 231 Stark 6/5/2001

Ryan Michael 2111 Montgomery 6/8/2001
11 Morgan Price 2994 Seneca 7/1/2001
2 Kamryn Kreis 60 Muskingum 7/3/2001

Class 6 ………………………………………...………. 16 year olds
7 Meri Grace Carson 75 Fayette
9 Regan Robinson 538 Butler 7/9/2001

Lena Steele 2936 Fayette 7/30/2001
Laikyn Hughes 2279 Fayette 8/8/2001

3 Mason Snyder 2052 Clinton 8/9/2001
6 Jaxsen Wentz 120 Fulton 8/13/2001

HEAT 2
4 Katie Crowe 1971 Montgomery 10/9/2001
5 Kole Vollrath 807 Clark 10/11/2001
10 Hannah Dingey 1265 Muskingum 10/29/2001
1 Jennifer Bittner 2380 Butler 11/1/2001
2 Kayla Scott 2388 Tuscarawas 11/3/2001

Joel Clark 1949 Clark 11/26/2001
8 Addison Wood 484 Crawford 12/3/2001

Overall Senior Showman: Madelyn Harrison

Intermediate Barrow Showmanship
Class 7 ………………………………………...………. 15 year olds

4 Alyssa Carter 1182 Warren



8 Madelyn Rennecker 2966 Portage
Trent Wurzelbacher 324 Butler 

2 Nolan Barney 3006 Lucas
9 Mackenzie McQueen 125 Butler

Garret Dinger 1254 Tuscarawas
Tori Servier 3487 Mercer

Sheylee Dachenhaus 956 Willams
11 Summer Oaks 1400 Shelby

HEAT 2
6 Leah Krause 2923 Butler
3 Addisyn Bentley 240 Fulton

Aubrey McCoy 1779 Fayette
Alex Knouff 1760 Shelby
Tyler Warner 398 Sandusky

7 Lindsey Dore 1339 Delaware
Steele Paden 1736 Guernsey

10 Conner Smock 2800 Shelby
1 Taylor Hannan 3069 Wood
5 Hannah Swensen 2638 Clark

Class 8 ………………………………………...………. 15 year olds
3 Mallory Liles 2973 Auglaize 
1 Riley Phillips 1152 Trumbull

Victoria Waits 188 Fayette
Brynn Billing 2746 Shelby

Gavin Lochard 2853 Darke
Keyairra Helton 3239 Perry

5 Natalie Darner 2075 Butler
Samantha Baldridge 178 Putnam

10 Lyndie Williams 1022 Crawford
9 Alexis Rolfe 1501 Clinton

HEAT 2
4 Austin Hunker 193 Huron

Holly Bernard 2375 Clinton
Anna Gifford 3892 Fayette

8 Jeff King 1556 Fairfield
2 Riley Wendt 3026 Union

Saylor Moore 2298 Fayette
6 Fulton Kennedy 1878 Adams



7 Emily Hemphill 2630 Mahonging
Katie Sprang 1696 Holmes

Class 9 ………………………………………...………. 14 year olds
Alayna Furr 1646 Ashland

4 Kennedy Thompson 2390 Clinton
9 Kendra Marty 1324 Wayne
7 Hayden Belleville 366 Wood

Madison Abt 2039 Clinton 
8 Caden Smith 2567 Union

Hunter Simers 1685 Washington 
HEAT 2

2 Gracee Stewart 569 Clinton
6 Jarrett Winner 1937 Miami
5 Emma Leggett 99 Tuscarawas
10 Riley Stull 3489 Wayne
3 Destiny Reed 1245 Pickaway 
1 Halle Morehead 1544 Portage

Hayley Orzechowski 994 Fulton

Class 10 ………………………………………...………. 14 year olds
3 Madelyn Fearon 35 Darke

Mckinzie Dotson 2918 Brown
6 Liam Shellhouse 2510 Wyandot

Austin McAfee 3482 Mercer
1 Kylan Knapp 1996 Fayette
7 Grant Dunaway 1540 Butler

HEAT 2
5 Brooklin Harris 972 Hocking
4 Lexie Wood 528 Crawford
9 Jackson Bradford 2644 Ashland

James Bradford 2645 Ashland
2 Lauren Lynn 1588 Portage

Avery Stump 251 Wyandot
10 Sydney Overmyer 2129 Ottawa
8 Bryce Hoffman 1424 Putnam 

Class 11 ………………………………………...………. 13 year olds
4 Luke Spracklen 1707 Clark



8 Ruth Coe 318 Fayette 
9 Halle Elwer 69 Allen
3 Evan Henry 1535 Clark
1 John LaFountain 2897 Ottawa
2 Luke Jennings 1140 Clermont
7 Justin Michael 1957 Montgomery

Kyleigh Hatfield 810 Muskingum
10 Wade Parrish 79 Williams

Kylee Bloomfield 2001 Crawford 
6 Kaleb Gigax 122 Fulton
5 Patrick George 559 Perry

Class 12 ………………………………………...………. 13 year olds
2 Makenah Rohr 1025 Stark

Mason Quick 2289 Union
3 John Smock 2889 Shelby
4 Lilly Henney 1704 Licking
1 Zander Ivey 2437 Fayette
9 Kamree Frey 1962 Wyandot 
5 Kam Utendorf 1309 Putnam
7 Hillary McCoy 1910 Fayette

Annette Augustine 1648 Ashland
8 Madison Ross 1353 Muskingum
10 Anzleigh Dingey 1185 Muskingum
6 Kelsey Vollrath 799 Clark

Class 13 ………………………………………...………. 12 year olds
10 Molly Clark 853 Darke
3 Cale Hall 2752 Champaign 
1 Grayden Sproull 1260 Harrison
2 Devon Snyder 1845 Clinton
4 Jaden Snyder 1924 Clinton

Rylan Luyster 42 Belmont
Lane Montgomery 2010 Wyandot
Sam Sprang 1726 Holmes

HEAT 2
Isaiah Reisinger 218 Ross

8 Grace Ahrens 1887 Fairfield
7 Connor Wurzelbacher 262 Butler 



Kayla Lynn 1579 Portage 
9 Kiersten Wilcox 2506 Darke
6 Keetyn Hupp 3814 Adams

Abigail Carpenter 2550 Muskingum
5 Libby Johnson 2598 Fayette

Class 14 ………………………………………...………. 12 year olds
1 Jessee Stewart 575 Clinton 

Derek Miller 196 Holmes
Cal Evans 2341 Van Wert

5 Georgia Bates 3812 Logan
Claire Henry 1663 Clark

7 Cassidy Lusk 700 Clark
2 Ethan Wendt 2849 Union
6 Rayne Kinsman 1723 Fulton 
4 Drake Sharp 1671 Fayette 

HEAT 2
10 Haley Schneder 2865 Clinton

Dalton Haver 716 Defiance
Anthony Gehret 638 Shelby

Brady Wells 662 Butler
8 Grant Belleville 362 Wood
3 Nevaeh Powers 2522 Fulton
9 Molly Downs 1616 Sandusky

Overall Intermediate Showman: Zander Ivey

Junior Barrow Showmanship
Class 15 ………………………………………...………. 11 year olds

5 Tait Dusseau 3065 Ottawa
8 Aiden Knecht 2215 Fayette
10 Addyson Myers 51 Sandusky
1 Cade Sponcil 257 Highland

Brody Roof 3787 Allen
4 Molly Black 1367 Pickaway 

HEAT 2
7 Aaron Rolfe 1497 Clinton
3 Tate Swensen 2668 Clark



Brooke Poeppelman 3486 Mercer
6 Spencer Knouff 2124 Shelby 
2 Eli Keplinger 2834 Clark
9 Charlie Hoskin 2779 Portage 

Class 16 ………………………………………...………. 11 year olds
6 Kaylee Jennings 1130 Clermont

Mason Hittle 2288 Muskingum
10 Kylie Corbitt 1012 Clark
5 Seth Fearon 44 Darke
9 Brynn Abt 1799 Clinton
8 Hunter Havens 2586 Fayette

HEAT 2
7 Karlie Kennedy 1965 Adams
4 Jack Nicol 1917 Union 

Grant Adams 2859 Mercer
Peyton Hulsmeyer 2093 Allen 

Cambria Tuttle 1216 Logan
3 Mia Nelson 1363 Clark
2 Corbin Winkle 712 Highland
1 Maddie Caldwell 832 Highland

Class 17 ………………………………………...………. 10 year olds
9 Mallorie Williams 1026 Crawford
7 Kelli Kearney 798 Wayne
4 Blake Vollrath 658 Clark
8 Taylor Johnson 19 Fulton
6 Victoria Gossard 187 Allen 
5 Colton Westhoven 87 Fairfield

HEAT 2
Alex Perie 846 Highland 

2 Taylor Ellsworth 2536 Ashtabula
3 Sarah Waddle 1734 Clark

Brook Montgomery 1796 Wyandot
Addilyn Bryant 1515 Ashland

10 Delaney Chester 1669 Warren
1 Cooper Stambaugh 1523 Fulton

Class 18 ………………………………………...………. 10 year olds



1 Ashton Bain 1776 Highland
3 Kylie Locke 2005 Clark
9 Mallory Johnson 2602 Fayette

Galina Spracklen 1680 Clark 
5 Kadan Harris 1693 Clark 
2 Kaden Bryant 33 Fayette

HEAT 2
Matt Poeppelman 3484 Mercer

6 Brett Zeedyk 669 Defiance 
8 Cale Dinger 1212 Tuscarawas
10 Annalise Rapp 2714 Logan
7 Sydney Stirm 892 Crawford
4 Garrett Way 1255 Wayne

Class 19 ………………………………………...………. 9 year olds
Brady Dailey 2731 Gallia

Tristyn Hoffman 3079 Williams
Marin Argabright 1359 Shelby

5 Leanna Messenger 2934 Monroe
1 Maya McCoy 2515 Fayette
8 Logan Deel 1705 Gallia
6 Delaney Dudte 2818 Wayne
2 Luke Johnson 1346 Clinton

Kaitlyn Self 376 Fayette
4 Ava Genter 969 Fulton

HEAT 2
Makenna Adams 2970 Mercer

7 Logan McGuire 1342 Hancok
Nathan Sprang 1718 Holmes
Allison Quick 2562 Union
Hunter Rehm 1079 Wayne

9 Caroline Endsley 258 Fairfield
Madison Morgan 531 Preble

3 Allen Price 1647 Clark
10 Duncan Funderburgh 1851 Champaign

Class 20 ………………………………………...………. 8/9 year olds
Dane Wilt 983 Fayette

9 Kayne Ellwood 1976 Tuscarawas



Tristan Flory 1636 Fulton
10 Mason Wells 843 Butler
4 Dylan Hollowell 356 Miami

Emma Bower 2365 Fayette
River Havens 2665 Fayette 

2 Wade Smith 477 Clinton 
HEAT 2

Teagan Henry 1737 Clark
6 Jennifer Boehm 780 Licking
8 Noah Sponcil 310 Highland

Kendall Bishop 124 Clark
7 Kenna Wilcox 2504 Darke
1 Kenna Seaburn 1986 Madison
5 Claire Winkle 705 Highland 
3 Sydney Schiff 3064 Butler

Wyatt Bieber 3797 Fulton 
Overall Junior Showman: Kenna Seaburn

Overall Barrow Showman: Madelyn Harrison



7 Aaron Rolfe 1497 Clinton
8 Addison Wood 484 Crawford
3 Addisyn Bentley 240 Fulton
10 Addyson Myers 51 Sandusky
8 Aiden Knecht 2215 Fayette
9 Alexis Rolfe 1501 Clinton
9 Alisha Hoffman 1425 Putnam
3 Allen Price 1647 Clark
4 Alyssa Carter 1182 Warren
10 Annalise Rapp 2714 Logan
10 Anzleigh Dingey 1185 Muskingum
1 Ashton Bain 1776 Highland
3 Ashton Frey 1777 Wyandot
4 Austin Hunker 193 Huron
9 Austin Rolfe 641 Clinton
4 Ava Genter 969 Fulton
8 Ayden Adams 22 Union
4 Blake Vollrath 658 Clark
6 Brett Zeedyk 669 Defiance 
5 Brooklin Harris 972 Hocking
8 Bryce Hoffman 1424 Putnam 
2 Brynn Kozarec 491 Montgomery
9 Brynn Abt 1799 Clinton
1 Cade Sponcil 257 Highland
8 Caden Smith 2567 Union
3 Cale Hall 2752 Champaign 
8 Cale Dinger 1212 Tuscarawas
9 Caroline Endsley 258 Fairfield
7 Cassidy Lusk 700 Clark
9 Charlie Hoskin 2779 Portage 
5 Claire Winkle 705 Highland 
5 Colton Westhoven 87 Fairfield
10 Conner Smock 2800 Shelby
7 Connor Wurzelbacher 262 Butler 
1 Cooper Stambaugh 1523 Fulton
2 Corbin Winkle 712 Highland
4 Cyndi Stewart 328 Stark
5 Dalton Bull 1235 Greene
9 Dane Wilt 983 Fayette



3 Daniel Price 2813 Seneca
6 Delaney Dudte 2818 Wayne
10 Delaney Chester 1669 Warren
3 Destiny Reed 1245 Pickaway 
4 Destiny Trefz 1670 Highland
2 Devon Snyder 1845 Clinton
2 Diana Weimer 435 Lucas
4 Drake Sharp 1671 Fayette 
10 Duncan Funderburgh 1851 Champaign
11 Dylan Hollowell 356 Miami
2 Eli Keplinger 2834 Clark
10 Eme Sprow 359 Defiance
7 Emily Hemphill 2630 Mahonging
5 Emma Leggett 99 Tuscarawas
2 Ethan Wendt 2849 Union
6 Ethan Spracklen 1678 Clark
3 Evan Henry 1535 Clark

Place First Name Last Name Exhibitor # County
6 Fulton Kennedy 1878 Adams
4 Garrett Way 1255 Wayne
5 Georgia Bates 3812 Logan
8 Grace Ahrens 1887 Fairfield
2 Gracee Stewart 569 Clinton
7 Grant Dunaway 1540 Butler
8 Grant Belleville 362 Wood
1 Grayden Sproull 1260 Harrison
10 Hailee Carter 2864 Holmes
10 Haley Schneder 2865 Clinton
1 Halle Morehead 1544 Portage
9 Halle Elwer 69 Allen
5 Hannah Swensen 2638 Clark
10 Hannah Dingey 1265 Muskingum
7 Hayden Belleville 366 Wood
1 Haylee Henry 2870 Madison 
7 Hillary McCoy 1910 Fayette
8 Hunter Havens 2586 Fayette
4 Jack Nicol 1917 Union 
5 Jack Shell 369 Miami
9 Jackson Bradford 2644 Ashland



4 Jacob Petee 2322 Madison
7 Jacob Fogt 1688 Shelby
4 Jaden Snyder 1924 Clinton
6 Jarrett Winner 1937 Miami
6 Jaxsen Wentz 120 Fulton
4 Jay Schneder 2888 Clinton
8 Jeff King 1556 Fairfield
4 Jenna Siegel 573 Marion
1 Jennifer Bittner 2380 Butler
6 Jennifer Boehm 780 Licking
1 Jessee Stewart 575 Clinton 
8 Jessica Erwin 1297 Clark
1 John LaFountain 2897 Ottawa
3 John Smock 2889 Shelby
5 Justin Mackay 282 Delaware
7 Justin Michael 1957 Montgomery
5 Kadan Harris 1693 Clark 
2 Kaden Bryant 33 Fayette
6 Kaleb Gigax 122 Fulton
5 Kam Utendorf 1309 Putnam
9 Kamree Frey 1962 Wyandot 
2 Kamryn Kreis 60 Muskingum
7 Karlie Kennedy 1965 Adams
4 Katie Crowe 1971 Montgomery
9 Katie Stull 3490 Wayne
2 Kayla Scott 2388 Tuscarawas
6 Kaylee Jennings 1130 Clermont
6 Keetyn Hupp 3814 Adams
7 Kelli Kearney 798 Wayne
6 Kelsey Zircher 410 Shelby
6 Kelsey Vollrath 799 Clark
2 Kelsie Williams 1010 Crawford
9 Kendra Marty 1324 Wayne
1 Kenna Seaburn 1986 Madison
7 Kenna Wilcox 2504 Darke
4 Kennedy Thompson 2390 Clinton
9 Kiersten Wilcox 2506 Darke
5 Kole Vollrath 807 Clark
1 Kylan Knapp 1996 Fayette



3 Kylie Locke 2005 Clark
9 Kylie O'Briem 2006 Wood
10 Kylie Banister 3465 Fulton
10 Kylie Corbitt 1012 Clark
2 Lauren Lynn 1588 Portage
6 Leah Krause 2923 Butler
5 Leanna Messenger 2934 Monroe
4 Lexie Wood 528 Crawford
6 Liam Shellhouse 2510 Wyandot
5 Libby Johnson 2598 Fayette
4 Lilly Henney 1704 Licking
5 Lindsay Weickert 2282 Sandusky
7 Lindsey Dore 1339 Delaware
7 Logan McGuire 1342 Hancok
8 Logan Deel 1705 Gallia
2 Luke Jennings 1140 Clermont
2 Luke Johnson 1346 Clinton
4 Luke Spracklen 1707 Clark
10 Lyndie Williams 1022 Crawford
9 Mackenzie McQueen 125 Butler
1 Maddie Caldwell 832 Highland
1 Madelyn Harrison 1350 Butler
3 Madelyn Fearon 35 Darke
8 Madelyn Rennecker 2966 Portage
8 Madison Ross 1353 Muskingum
2 Makenah Rohr 1025 Stark
9 Mallorie Williams 1026 Crawford
9 Mallory Johnson 2602 Fayette
3 Mallory Liles 2973 Auglaize 
3 Mason Snyder 2052 Clinton 
4 Mason Wells 843 Butler
8 Matthew Butterfield 301 Butler
1 Maya McCoy 2515 Fayette
7 Meri Grace Carson 75 Fayette
3 Mia Nelson 1363 Clark
4 Molly Black 1367 Pickaway 
9 Molly Downs 1616 Sandusky
10 Molly Clark 853 Darke
11 Morgan Price 2994 Seneca



3 Mykenzie Snyder 2996 Ashland
5 Natalie Darner 2075 Butler
5 Nathan Barney 3000 Lucas
3 Nevaeh Powers 2522 Fulton
8 Noah Sponcil 310 Highland
2 Nolan Barney 3006 Lucas
7 Olivia Blay 228 Portage
1 Paisley Russell 2411 Athens
5 Patrick George 559 Perry
1 Payton Thompson 1382 Clark
6 Peyton Phillips 2094 Clark
1 Rachel Cottrill 132 Hocking
6 Rayne Kinsman 1723 Fulton 
8 Rebecca Scholl 2097 Union
9 Regan Robinson 538 Butler
1 Riley Phillips 1152 Trumbull
2 Riley Wendt 3026 Union
10 Riley Stull 3489 Wayne
2 River Havens 2665 Fayette 
8 Ruth Coe 318 Fayette 
3 Sarah Waddle 1734 Clark
3 Savana Skaggs 1393 Pickaway 
5 Seth Fearon 44 Darke
3 Shelby Morehead 1632 Portage
6 Shelby Lewis 231 Stark
7 Sidni Harris 1039 Hocking 
6 Spencer Knouff 2124 Shelby 
11 Summer Oaks 1400 Shelby
3 Sydney Schiff 3064 Butler
7 Sydney Stirm 892 Crawford
10 Sydney Overmyer 2129 Ottawa
5 Tait Dusseau 3065 Ottawa
3 Tate Swensen 2668 Clark
1 Taylor Hannan 3069 Wood
2 Taylor Ellsworth 2536 Ashtabula
10 Taylor Smith 473 Fulton
8 Taylor Johnson 19 Fulton
2 Travis Durst 1413 Miami
8 Treanna Lavy 3077 Miami



7 Trenton Overmyer 2140 Ottawa
10 Tristan Flory 1636 Fulton
7 Tyler Carter 901 Warren
6 Victoria Gossard 187 Allen 
10 Wade Parrish 79 Williams
10 Wesley Hatfield 905 Muskingum
9 Whitney Miller 208 Holmes
1 Zander Ivey 2437 Fayette
6 Zavi Vansickle 3498 Perry

Barrow Showmanship


